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CRT Holland

14 April 2017
Result of Sessie 1
Groep D

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap mphEntrant Laps
8 Rob Hartog 1:46.605 8  1 95,588

20 Kevin van Leuven 1:48.228 10 1.623 2 1.623 94,1510

23 Thijs Peeters 1:48.699 9 0.471 3 2.094 93,749

21 Joey Louwes 1:48.703 8 0.004 4 2.098 93,738

29 Glenn Van Straalen 1:49.031 9 0.328 5 2.426 93,459

26 Jaimie van Sikkelerus 1:49.581 5 0.550 6 2.976 92,987

4 Ivar Doornbos 1:50.216 6 0.635 7 3.611 92,457

37 Johan Voskamp 1:50.357 10 0.141 8 3.752 92,3310

7 Jorn Hamberg 1:51.721 6 1.364 9 5.116 91,207

30 Temkusscher Lesly 1:52.126 2 0.405 10 5.521 90,874

40 JoÃ«l Wienen 1:52.223 8 0.097 11 5.618 90,798

19 Joris Lentfert 1:52.439 9 0.216 12 5.834 90,629

28 Victor Steeman 1:52.608 8 0.169 13 6.003 90,489

27 Danny van der Sluis 1:53.446 6 0.838 14 6.841 89,828

41 ManuÃ«l Wienen 1:53.460 8 0.014 15 6.855 89,808

43 Arne de Wintere 1:53.970 9 0.510 16 7.365 89,409

39 Jolanda van Westrenen 1:54.079 8 0.109 17 7.474 89,328

36 Nick Vlaar 1:54.122 5 0.043 18 7.517 89,287

2 Coen Bouwmeester 1:54.410 2 0.288 19 7.805 89,062

16 Quentin Koers 1:54.633 7 0.223 20 8.028 88,899

32 Djim Ulrich 1:54.698 8 0.065 21 8.093 88,849

5 Bryan Eusman 1:55.407 3 0.709 22 8.802 88,293

34 Kris Verdickt 1:55.923 5 0.516 23 9.318 87,905

9 Corne Heikamp 1:56.001 8 0.078 24 9.396 87,848

15 Martin Kallabis 1:56.071 5 0.070 25 9.466 87,788

24 Krijn Peters 1:56.508 6 0.437 26 9.903 87,466

10 Jeroen Hilster 1:56.600 7 0.092 27 9.995 87,399

18 Brian Kros 1:57.023 6 0.423 28 10.418 87,076

25 Marijn Riksen 1:57.100 7 0.077 29 10.495 87,017

38 Tomas de Vries 1:57.469 9 0.369 30 10.864 86,749

3 Martin Brenner 1:57.710 7 0.241 31 11.105 86,569

60 Eduard Troost 1:57.823 5 0.113 32 11.218 86,488

1 Hans Bergsma 1:58.858 9 1.035 33 12.253 85,739

42 Louis van Wijhe 2:00.752 5 1.894 34 14.147 84,386

22 Eric Ott 2:01.586 3 0.834 35 14.981 83,804

35 Rens Vink 2:05.379 2 3.793 36 18.774 81,274

17 Patricia Kok 2:06.245 5 0.866 37 19.640 80,717

6 Ashwin van der Flier 2:08.238 3 1.993 38 21.633 79,465

11 Rhys Holmes  39
99 Menno Eilert  40

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:46.605  in lap  8  by  nbr. 8 : Rob Hartog ()

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  
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CRT Holland
CRT Holland

14 April 2017
Result of Sessie 1
Groep D

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap mphEntrant Laps
8 Rob Hartog 1:46.605 8  1 95,588

20 Kevin van Leuven 1:48.228 10 1.623 2 1.623 94,1510

23 Thijs Peeters 1:48.699 9 0.471 3 2.094 93,749

21 Joey Louwes 1:48.703 8 0.004 4 2.098 93,738

29 Glenn Van Straalen 1:49.031 9 0.328 5 2.426 93,459

26 Jaimie van Sikkelerus 1:49.581 5 0.550 6 2.976 92,987

4 Ivar Doornbos 1:50.216 6 0.635 7 3.611 92,457

37 Johan Voskamp 1:50.357 10 0.141 8 3.752 92,3310

7 Jorn Hamberg 1:51.721 6 1.364 9 5.116 91,207

30 Temkusscher Lesly 1:52.126 2 0.405 10 5.521 90,874

40 Joel Wienen 1:52.223 8 0.097 11 5.618 90,798

19 Joris Lentfert 1:52.439 9 0.216 12 5.834 90,629

28 Victor Steeman 1:52.608 8 0.169 13 6.003 90,489

27 Danny van der Sluis 1:53.446 6 0.838 14 6.841 89,828

41 Manuel Wienen 1:53.460 8 0.014 15 6.855 89,808

43 Arne de Wintere 1:53.970 9 0.510 16 7.365 89,409

39 Jolanda van Westrenen 1:54.079 8 0.109 17 7.474 89,328

36 Nick Vlaar 1:54.122 5 0.043 18 7.517 89,287

2 Coen Bouwmeester 1:54.410 2 0.288 19 7.805 89,062

16 Quentin Koers 1:54.633 7 0.223 20 8.028 88,899

32 Djim Ulrich 1:54.698 8 0.065 21 8.093 88,849

5 Bryan Eusman 1:55.407 3 0.709 22 8.802 88,293

34 Kris Verdickt 1:55.923 5 0.516 23 9.318 87,905

9 Corne Heikamp 1:56.001 8 0.078 24 9.396 87,848

15 Martin Kallabis 1:56.071 5 0.070 25 9.466 87,788

24 Krijn Peters 1:56.508 6 0.437 26 9.903 87,466

10 Jeroen Hilster 1:56.600 7 0.092 27 9.995 87,399

18 Brian Kros 1:57.023 6 0.423 28 10.418 87,076

25 Marijn Riksen 1:57.100 7 0.077 29 10.495 87,017

38 Tomas de Vries 1:57.469 9 0.369 30 10.864 86,749

3 Martin Brenner 1:57.710 7 0.241 31 11.105 86,569

60 Eduard Troost 1:57.823 5 0.113 32 11.218 86,488

1 Hans Bergsma 1:58.858 9 1.035 33 12.253 85,739

42 Louis van Wijhe 2:00.752 5 1.894 34 14.147 84,386

22 Eric Ott 2:01.586 3 0.834 35 14.981 83,804

35 Rens Vink 2:05.379 2 3.793 36 18.774 81,274

17 Patricia Kok 2:06.245 5 0.866 37 19.640 80,717

6 Ashwin van der Flier 2:08.238 3 1.993 38 21.633 79,465

11 Rhys Holmes  39
99 Menno Eilert  40

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:46.605  in lap  8  by  nbr. 8 : Rob Hartog ()

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  
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CRT Holland

14 April 2017Groep D
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laptimes - Sessie 1

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1   Hans Bergsma 2:06.846 2:06.395 2:03.024 2:01.902 2:00.870 2:00.397 1:59.209 1:59.372 1:58.858

2   Coen Bouwmeester 1:56.206 1:54.410

3   Martin Brenner 1:59.760 2:00.635 1:59.670 2:01.765 1:58.543 1:57.950 1:57.710 1:58.179 1:59.121

4   Ivar Doornbos 2:00.416 1:54.086 1:54.770 1:52.333 1:51.496 1:50.216 2:06.637

5   Bry an Eusman 1:59.392 1:56.707 1:55.407

6   Ashwin v an der Flier 2:12.409 2:09.985 2:08.238 2:08.902 2:23.886

7   Jorn Hamberg 2:07.343 1:58.627 1:55.019 1:54.029 1:53.732 1:51.721 2:04.849

8   Rob Hartog 1:52.317 1:51.403 1:51.900 1:50.971 1:47.914 1:47.488 1:48.428 1:46.605

9   Corne Heikamp 2:10.337 2:03.241 2:01.053 2:00.560 1:59.379 1:56.258 1:56.308 1:56.001

10   Jeroen Hilster 2:13.037 2:06.568 2:01.177 1:58.658 1:58.596 1:56.879 1:56.600 1:56.687 1:57.541

11   Rhys Holmes

15   Martin Kallabis 1:59.894 1:58.309 1:57.564 2:00.469 1:56.071 1:56.277 1:56.781 1:56.381

16   Quentin Koers 2:12.364 2:04.133 2:04.099 2:00.904 1:56.643 1:54.654 1:54.633 1:54.650 1:57.784

17   Patricia Kok 2:25.505 2:17.002 2:12.736 2:11.439 2:06.245 2:21.041 4:34.050

18   Brian Kros 2:09.924 2:04.948 2:01.763 1:58.747 1:58.031 1:57.023

19   Joris Lentf ert 2:03.892 2:05.049 1:58.890 1:57.100 1:55.583 1:54.815 1:53.248 1:53.030 1:52.439

20   Kev in v an Leuv en 1:53.138 1:50.655 1:48.592 1:53.053 1:51.226 1:48.355 1:50.095 1:48.839 1:49.687 1:48.228

21   Joey  Louwes 2:33.881 1:53.057 1:53.327 1:51.472 1:51.397 1:50.231 1:49.138 1:48.703

22   Eric Ott 2:17.055 2:04.373 2:01.586 2:16.051

23   Thijs Peeters 1:57.993 1:51.211 1:51.123 1:49.290 1:50.077 1:49.015 1:49.535 1:49.810 1:48.699

24   Krijn Peters 2:06.431 2:01.954 1:59.256 1:59.123 1:57.967 1:56.508

25   Marijn Riksen 2:02.649 2:02.439 2:02.560 1:59.387 1:58.521 1:57.570 1:57.100

26   Jaimie v an Sikkelerus 1:57.695 1:54.550 1:51.873 1:58.444 1:49.581 1:51.535 2:02.492

27   Danny  v an der Sluis 2:07.712 2:01.056 1:59.831 1:56.220 1:54.453 1:53.446 1:53.482 2:03.322

28   Victor Steeman 2:12.468 2:04.468 2:02.351 1:57.171 1:55.136 2:03.601 1:52.979 1:52.608 1:54.537

29   Glenn Van Straalen 2:03.963 2:00.083 1:57.102 1:55.026 1:51.833 1:51.744 1:49.846 1:49.280 1:49.031

30   Temkusscher Lesly 1:52.866 1:52.126 1:54.798 2:10.827

32   Djim Ulrich 2:17.175 2:07.557 1:59.846 1:59.082 1:57.019 1:54.803 1:55.725 1:54.698 1:55.817

34   Kris Verdickt 2:08.483 2:02.528 1:58.818 1:58.577 1:55.923

35   Rens Vink 2:07.362 2:05.379 2:24.128 3:36.435

36   Nick Vlaar 2:04.208 1:59.558 1:57.981 1:55.469 1:54.122 1:54.902 1:55.499

37   Johan Voskamp 1:54.594 1:53.494 1:52.533 1:53.016 1:52.841 1:54.134 1:50.787 1:51.436 1:51.210 1:50.357

38   Tomas de Vries 2:12.810 2:07.927 2:04.100 2:03.042 1:59.735 1:57.956 1:57.541 1:58.724 1:57.469

39   Jolanda v an Westrenen 2:04.179 1:58.807 1:57.280 1:57.659 1:55.570 1:55.894 1:55.200 1:54.079

40   JoÃ«l Wienen 2:14.079 2:07.511 2:00.716 1:57.047 1:55.476 1:53.971 1:54.078 1:52.223

41   ManuÃ«l Wienen 2:02.689 1:58.425 1:57.529 1:56.477 1:55.727 1:55.063 1:53.809 1:53.460

42   Louis v an Wijhe 2:07.441 2:04.121 2:01.077 2:16.981 2:00.752 2:09.800

43   Arne de Wintere 2:07.581 2:03.708 1:59.772 1:57.467 1:56.509 1:56.067 1:55.479 1:54.670 1:53.970

60   Eduard Troost 2:07.461 2:14.184 2:04.210 2:00.464 1:57.823 2:19.488 2:37.349 1:59.137

99   Menno Eilert

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  
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CRT Holland
CRT Holland

14 April 2017Groep D
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laptimes - Sessie 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

 8   Rob Hartog 8 1 - 10 1:52.317 1:51.403 1:51.900 1:50.971 1:47.914 1:47.488 1:48.428 1:46.605

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  

Page 1 of  2

 20   Kevin van Leuven 10 1 - 10 1:53.138 1:50.655 1:48.592 1:53.053 1:51.226 1:48.355 1:50.095 1:48.839 1:49.687 1:48.228

 23   Thijs Peeters 9 1 - 10 1:57.993 1:51.211 1:51.123 1:49.290 1:50.077 1:49.015 1:49.535 1:49.810 1:48.699

 21   Joey Louwes 8 1 - 10 2:33.881 1:53.057 1:53.327 1:51.472 1:51.397 1:50.231 1:49.138 1:48.703

 29   Glenn Van Straalen 9 1 - 10 2:03.963 2:00.083 1:57.102 1:55.026 1:51.833 1:51.744 1:49.846 1:49.280 1:49.031

 26   Jaimie van Sikkelerus 7 1 - 10 1:57.695 1:54.550 1:51.873 1:58.444 1:49.581 1:51.535 2:02.492

 4   Ivar Doornbos 7 1 - 10 2:00.416 1:54.086 1:54.770 1:52.333 1:51.496 1:50.216 2:06.637

 37   Johan Voskamp 10 1 - 10 1:54.594 1:53.494 1:52.533 1:53.016 1:52.841 1:54.134 1:50.787 1:51.436 1:51.210 1:50.357

 7   Jorn Hamberg 7 1 - 10 2:07.343 1:58.627 1:55.019 1:54.029 1:53.732 1:51.721 2:04.849

 30   Temkusscher Lesly 4 1 - 10 1:52.866 1:52.126 1:54.798 2:10.827

 40   Joel Wienen 8 1 - 10 2:14.079 2:07.511 2:00.716 1:57.047 1:55.476 1:53.971 1:54.078 1:52.223

 19   Joris Lentfert 9 1 - 10 2:03.892 2:05.049 1:58.890 1:57.100 1:55.583 1:54.815 1:53.248 1:53.030 1:52.439

 28   Victor Steeman 9 1 - 10 2:12.468 2:04.468 2:02.351 1:57.171 1:55.136 2:03.601 1:52.979 1:52.608 1:54.537

 27   Danny van der Sluis 8 1 - 10 2:07.712 2:01.056 1:59.831 1:56.220 1:54.453 1:53.446 1:53.482 2:03.322

 41   Manuel Wienen 8 1 - 10 2:02.689 1:58.425 1:57.529 1:56.477 1:55.727 1:55.063 1:53.809 1:53.460

 43   Arne de Wintere 9 1 - 10 2:07.581 2:03.708 1:59.772 1:57.467 1:56.509 1:56.067 1:55.479 1:54.670 1:53.970

 39   Jolanda van Westrenen 8 1 - 10 2:04.179 1:58.807 1:57.280 1:57.659 1:55.570 1:55.894 1:55.200 1:54.079

 36   Nick Vlaar 7 1 - 10 2:04.208 1:59.558 1:57.981 1:55.469 1:54.122 1:54.902 1:55.499

 2   Coen Bouw meester 2 1 - 10 1:56.206 1:54.410

 16   Quentin Koers 9 1 - 10 2:12.364 2:04.133 2:04.099 2:00.904 1:56.643 1:54.654 1:54.633 1:54.650 1:57.784

 32   Djim Ulrich 9 1 - 10 2:17.175 2:07.557 1:59.846 1:59.082 1:57.019 1:54.803 1:55.725 1:54.698 1:55.817

 5   Bryan Eusman 3 1 - 10 1:59.392 1:56.707 1:55.407

 34   Kris Verdickt 5 1 - 10 2:08.483 2:02.528 1:58.818 1:58.577 1:55.923

 9   Corne Heikamp 8 1 - 10 2:10.337 2:03.241 2:01.053 2:00.560 1:59.379 1:56.258 1:56.308 1:56.001

 15   Martin Kallabis 8 1 - 10 1:59.894 1:58.309 1:57.564 2:00.469 1:56.071 1:56.277 1:56.781 1:56.381

 24   Krijn Peters 6 1 - 10 2:06.431 2:01.954 1:59.256 1:59.123 1:57.967 1:56.508

 10   Jeroen Hilster 9 1 - 10 2:13.037 2:06.568 2:01.177 1:58.658 1:58.596 1:56.879 1:56.600 1:56.687 1:57.541

 18   Brian Kros 6 1 - 10 2:09.924 2:04.948 2:01.763 1:58.747 1:58.031 1:57.023

 25   Marijn Riksen 7 1 - 10 2:02.649 2:02.439 2:02.560 1:59.387 1:58.521 1:57.570 1:57.100



CRT Holland
CRT Holland

14 April 2017Groep D
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laptimes - Sessie 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

 38   Tomas de Vries 9 1 - 10 2:12.810 2:07.927 2:04.100 2:03.042 1:59.735 1:57.956 1:57.541 1:58.724 1:57.469

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  

Page 2 of  2

 3   Martin Brenner 9 1 - 10 1:59.760 2:00.635 1:59.670 2:01.765 1:58.543 1:57.950 1:57.710 1:58.179 1:59.121

 60   Eduard Troost 8 1 - 10 2:07.461 2:14.184 2:04.210 2:00.464 1:57.823 2:19.488 2:37.349 1:59.137

 1   Hans Bergsma 9 1 - 10 2:06.846 2:06.395 2:03.024 2:01.902 2:00.870 2:00.397 1:59.209 1:59.372 1:58.858

 42   Louis van Wijhe 6 1 - 10 2:07.441 2:04.121 2:01.077 2:16.981 2:00.752 2:09.800

 22   Eric Ott 4 1 - 10 2:17.055 2:04.373 2:01.586 2:16.051

 35   Rens Vink 4 1 - 10 2:07.362 2:05.379 2:24.128 3:36.435

 17   Patricia Kok 7 1 - 10 2:25.505 2:17.002 2:12.736 2:11.439 2:06.245 2:21.041 4:34.050

 6   Ashw in van der Flier 5 1 - 10 2:12.409 2:09.985 2:08.238 2:08.902 2:23.886

 11   Rhys Holmes  1 - 10

 99   Menno Eilert  1 - 10
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CRT Holland

14 April 2017
Result of Sessie 2
Groep D

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap mphEntrant Laps
20 Kevin van Leuven 1:57.485 6  1 86,736

32 Djim Ulrich 2:09.192 5 11.707 2 11.707 78,876

11 Rhys Holmes 2:09.802 5 0.610 3 12.317 78,506

17 Patricia Kok 2:31.706 1 21.904 4 34.221 67,162

29 Glenn Van Straalen  5 0,002

7 Jorn Hamberg  6 0,001

16 Quentin Koers  7 0,001

22 Eric Ott  8 0,001

26 Jaimie van Sikkelerus  9 0,001

27 Danny van der Sluis  10 0,001

10 Jeroen Hilster  11

24 Krijn Peters  12

25 Marijn Riksen  13

28 Victor Steeman  14

43 Arne de Wintere  15

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.485  in lap  6  by  nbr. 20 : Kevin van Leuv en ()

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  
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CRT Holland
CRT Holland

14 April 2017
Result of Sessie 2
Groep D

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap mphEntrant Laps
20 Kevin van Leuven 1:57.485 6  1 86,736

32 Djim Ulrich 2:09.192 5 11.707 2 11.707 78,876

11 Rhys Holmes 2:09.802 5 0.610 3 12.317 78,506

17 Patricia Kok 2:31.706 1 21.904 4 34.221 67,162

29 Glenn Van Straalen  5 0,002

7 Jorn Hamberg  6 0,001

16 Quentin Koers  7 0,001

22 Eric Ott  8 0,001

26 Jaimie van Sikkelerus  9 0,001

27 Danny van der Sluis  10 0,001

10 Jeroen Hilster  11

24 Krijn Peters  12

25 Marijn Riksen  13

28 Victor Steeman  14

43 Arne de Wintere  15

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.485  in lap  6  by  nbr. 20 : Kevin van Leuv en ()

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

  

Page 1 of  1

 



CRT Holland

14 April 2017Groep D
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laptimes - Sessie 2

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

7   Jorn Hamberg 2:09.975

10   Jeroen Hilster

11   Rhys Holmes 2:39.880 2:36.672 2:24.861 2:18.223 2:09.802 2:12.891

16   Quentin Koers 3:28.519

17   Patricia Kok 2:31.706 2:47.193

20   Kev in v an Leuv en 2:24.231 2:21.386 2:11.647 2:07.230 2:01.568 1:57.485

22   Eric Ott 2:52.670

24   Krijn Peters

25   Marijn Riksen

26   Jaimie v an Sikkelerus 2:34.130

27   Danny  v an der Sluis 2:23.241

28   Victor Steeman

29   Glenn Van Straalen 2:59.652 12:10.558

32   Djim Ulrich 2:33.515 2:30.040 2:22.805 2:13.868 2:09.192 2:10.914

43   Arne de Wintere

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  
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